ARAZ HASANOYV, 56

Position Master

Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone 994 50 394 78 75

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  Aos Hauler Vessel flag

Date Birthday 04-11-1967
Email hasanov.67@list.ru
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

24-oif roxt padotato Ha 60pTy OPPIIOPHBIX CYIOB THIIA KaK
AHTS/AHT/ASD/PSV/MPSV

3Hat0 CBOIO PabOTy Ha BHICIIEM YPOBHE.

Paiion maBanue Kacnuiickoe mope, Ilepcunckuii 3anus, Kpacnoe mope.
[Tepexon cnenan Ha 6opty AHT "Aos Power" ¢ Jly6as na Kpacnoe mope 1o

Agency Vessel owner AMG

22.04.2015 - 10.09.2015 (5 months)

Build Year 2010 DWT 1475

ME Power, 5 450 ME Type

kW

Master - AHT

Vessel Name AOS POWER Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner ATLANTIC MARITIME

30.06.2014 - 02.12.2014 (5 months)

Build Year 2012 DWT 900

GROUP FZE


mailto:hasanov.67@list.ru
mailto:hasanov.67@list.ru
mailto:hasanov.67@list.ru
tel:994 50 394 78 75
tel:994 50 394 78 75
tel:994 50 394 78 75
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=27992

ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  Ehram Khaligov Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner SOCAR AZERBAIJCAN
15.05.2014 - 15.06.2014 (1 month)

Build Year 1983 DWT 1 369

ME Power, 7 200 ME Type

kW

Master - AHT

Vessel Name  AOS" POWER" Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner ATLANTIC MARITIME
GROUP FZE

10.01.2014 - 11.04.2014 (3 months)

Build Year 2012 DWT 900

ME Power, 2 ME Type

kW

Master - AHT

Vessel Name AOS POWER Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner ATLANTIC MARITIME
GRUOP FZE

27.08.2013 - 30.11.2013 (3 months)

Build Year 2012 DWT 900
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  VVADIM SEYIDOV Vessel flag
Agency Vessel owner CMS/AZERBAIJAN

DOCUMENTS



15.05.2013 - 15.06.2013 (1 month)

Build Year 1985 DWT 1324

ME Power, 7 200 ME Type

kW

Master - AHT

Vessel Name  AOS POWER Vessel flag

Agency ATLANTIC MARITIME Vessel owner ATLANTIC MARITIME
SERVISE GROUP FZE

06.12.2012 - 21.04.2013 (4 months)

Build Year 2012 DWT 900
ME Power, 5470 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  ANDOGA Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner CASPIAN SEA OIL FLEET
20.11.2012 - 02.12.2012 (12 days)

Build Year 1987 DWT 1180
ME Power, 8 140 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  VADIM SEYIDOV Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner CMS/AZERBAIJAN
04.07.2012 - 04.11.2012 (4 months)

Build Year 1983 DWT 1369
ME Power, 7 200 ME Type
kW

Master - Platform Supply vessel



Vessel Name  CASTLE Vessel flag
Agency Vessel owner TOPAZ AZERBAIJAN
05.06.2012 - 25.06.2012 (1 month)

Build Year 2004 DWT 1985
ME Power, 5450 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  OKTAY VALIYEV Vessel flag
Agency Vessel owner SOCAR/AZERBAIJAN
15.01.2012 - 10.05.2012 (4 months)

Build Year 1989 DWT 1345
ME Power, 7 200 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name NEFTEQAZ-10 Vessel flag
Agency Vessel owner SOCAR AZERBAIJCAN
15.12.2011 - 05.01.2012 (1 month)

Build Year 1985 DWT 1 360
ME Power, 7 200 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name KUR Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner SOCAR/AZRBAYCAN
24.08.2011 - 30.11.2011 (3 months)

Build Year 1976 DWT 1183

ME Power, 7 040 ME Type
kW



Master - AHTS
Vessel Name  ANDOGA Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner CASPIAN SEA OIL FLEET
09.07.2011 - 10.08.2011 (1 month)

Build Year DWT
ME Power, 8 140 ME Type
kW

Master - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  CASTLE Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner TOPAZ AZERBAIJAN
07.05.2011 - 08.06.2011 (1 month)

Build Year DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  AURA Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner SOCAR AZERBAIJAN
02.03.2011 - 08.04.2011 (1 month)

Build Year DWT
ME Power, 8 140 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  ANDOGA Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner CMC
25.09.2010 - 28.12.2010 (3 months)

Build Year DWT

ME Power, 8 140 ME Type
kW



Master - AHTS

Vessel Name NEFTEQAZ-10 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner SOCAR AZERBAIJAN
20.03.2010 - 10.07.2010 (4 months)

Build Year DWT
ME Power, 7 200 ME Type
kW

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  AURA Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner BP TOPAZ
15.09.2009 - 25.12.2009 (3 months)

Build Year DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  VADIM SEYIDOV Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner CMC AZERBAIJAN
16.01.2009 - 10.05.2009 (4 months)

Build Year DWT

ME Power, 7 200 ME Type

kW

# Document Country Document Number
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan P 4654494

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan 001606

Issue Date

12.09.2011

17.08.2013

Expiry Date

11.09.2021

17.08.2018



COC & ENDORSEMENT

#  Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date

1 Certificate of Competency Master Azerbaijan MC 0475/10 16.04.2012 03.04.2017

2 Endorsement Master Azerbaijan MC 0475/10 16.04.2012 03.04.2017
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate Certificate Number Issue Date Expiry Date

1 GMDSS Endorsement DQ-0238-13 07.08.2013 2018-08-07

2 ROP/ARPA management level SQ-0088-14 20.05.2014 2019-05-20

3 Ship Security Officer (SSO) SG-0040-15 05.02.2015 2020-02-05

4 Elementary First Aid SO-15-08-13 21.06.2013 2018-06-21

5 Medical Fitness Certificate 002778 19.12.2015 2016-12-19

6 Marlins Test 2AFE24C64EEBS2ES 25.04.2012 2017-04-25

7 ISM Code Familiarisation SP-0952-13 19.06.2013 2018-06-19

8 ECDIS N;SZ-0082-12 02.04.2012 2017-04-02

9 Bridge Team and Resource Management N;SW-0034-12 19.03.2012 2017-03-19



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Medical Care on Board

Advanced Fire Fighting

HLO (Helicopter Landing Officer)

H2S (Hydrogen Sulphide)

Designated Security Duties

shiphandling and manoeuvring

Updating

Personal Survival Techniques

FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE FIGHTING

PERSONAL SAFETY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Radar Observation And Plotting

Ship Security-related train. And instruction.

Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats

EDUCATION

SM - 0073-15

SJ-0689-13

052509519031509271

0529014200315003413

SH-0214-15

N;SV-0044-12

N;XS-0088-12

SO-1508-13

SO-1508-13

SO-1508-13

SQ-0088-14

S1-0247-15

SL 0485-15

10.03.2015

25.06.2013

19.03.2015

20.03.2015

16.03.2015

27.03.2012

03.04.2012

21.06.2013

21.06.2013

21.06.2013

20.05.2014

12.03.2015

17.03.2015

2020-03-10

2018-06-25

2019-03-18

2017-03-19

2020-03-16

27.03.2017

03.04.2017

21.06.2018

21.06.2018

21.06.2018

20.05.2019

12.03.2020

17.03.2020



# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

1 MANAGEMENT AQTU RUSSIA 10.06.2015
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

173 70 42 50 Gray Brown



